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DO NOT SCALE UNLESS STATED - IF IN DOUBT ASK

Material

Qty Req'd

MDPE

67
5,

00

27
5,
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72
0,

00

568,00

1" BSP Insert

6 x M8 Screw Ins
ert

1" BSP Insert
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A

100 Litre Conical Tank 8" Lid

REV ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE

DRAWN DATE: 30/05/2018 

Rotterdam Plastics BVStock Code Volume (L) Lid ” Outlet ”
100C-8 100 8 2 x 1


